
 NRC Publication Reservation deadline Deadline for materials

Easter
Monday 1st April no publication

Tuesday 2nd April Friday 29th March 12:00 Friday 29th March 15:00 

Sections Publication Reservation deadline Deadline for materials

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Culture (Music) Monday 1st April no publication

Culture (Life) Tuesday 2nd April Thursday 28th March 12.00 Friday 29th March 15:00 

Culture (Film) Wednesday 3rd April Thursday 28th March 12.00 Tuesday 2nd April 15:00

Culture (Cultural Supplement) Thursday 4th April Friday 29th March 12:00 Tuesday 2nd April 15:00

Culture (Books) Friday 5th April Friday 29th March 12:00 Thursday 4nd April 15:00

Weekend Saturday 6th April Friday 29th March 9:30 Wednesday 3rd April 10:00

Science Saturday 6th April Friday 29th March 9:30 Wednesday 3rd April 10:00

Real Estate Saturday 6th April Friday 29th March 9:30 Wednesday 3rd April 10:00

 NRC Publication Reservation deadline Deadline for materials

King's day (National Holiday)

Saturday 27th April no publication

NRC Weekend will be published on Friday, 26th April

Friday 26th of April Wednesday 24th April 12:00 Wednesday 24th April 15:00 

Sections Publication Reservation deadline Deadline for materials

 
 
 

Weekend Friday 26th of April Friday 19th April 9:30 Tuesday 22nd April 10:00

Science Friday 26th of April Friday 19th April 9:30 Tuesday 22nd April 10:00

Real Estate Friday 26th of April Friday 19th April 9:30 Tuesday 22nd April 10:00

 NRC Publication Reservation deadline Deadline for materials

Ascension Day

Thursday 9th May no publication

Friday 10th May Wednesday 8th May 12:00 Wednesday 8th May 15:00 

Saturday 11th May Wednesday 8th May 12:00 Wednesday 8th May 15:00 

Monday 13th May Friday 10th May 12:00 Friday 10th May 15:00

Sections Publication Reservation deadline Deadline for materials

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Culture (Cultural Supplement) Thursday 9th May no publication

Culture (Books) Friday 10th May Monday 6th May  12:00 Wednesday 8th May 15:00 

Weekend Saturday 11th May Friday 3th May 09:30 Tuesday 7th May 10.00

Science Saturday 11th May Friday 3th May 09:30 Tuesday 7th May 10.00

Real Estate Saturday 11th May Friday 3th May 09:30 Tuesday 7th May 10.00

Culture (Music) Monday 13th May Wednesday 8th May 12:00 Friday 10th May 15:00

Culture (Life) Tuesday 14th May Wednesday 8th May 12:00 Friday 10th May 15:00

 NRC Publication Reservation deadline Deadline for materials

Pentecost
Monday 20th May no publication

Tuesday 21th May Friday 12th May 12:00 Friday 12th May 15:00 uur

Sections Publication Reservation deadline Deadline for materials

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Culture (Music) Monday 20th May no publication

Culture (Life) Tuesday 21th May Thursday 16th May 12:00 Friday 17th May 15:00

Culture (Film) Wednesday 22th May Thursday 16th May 12:00 Tuesday 21th May 15:00

Culture (Cultural Supplement) Thursday 23th May Friday 17th May 12:00 Tuesday 21th May 15:00

Culture (Books) Friday 24th May Friday 17th May 12:00 Thursday 23th May 15:00

Weekend Saturday 25th May Friday 17th May 09:30 Wednesday 22th May 10:00

Science Saturday 25th May Friday 17th May 09:30 Wednesday 22th May 10:00

Real Estate Saturday 25th May Friday 17th May 09:30 Wednesday 22th May 10:00

Customised closing times during holidays 2024


